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WAUKEGAN BMX
Race Times
Thursday Night Practice 5-7pm
Thursday Summer Racing  Registration 5:30-6:30pm Racing ASAP
Sunday Racing Registration 11:30am-12:30pm Racing ASAP

April 4/17/16 Sunday Opening Day Race
4/24/16 Sunday Race

May 5/5/16 Thursday Practice
5/8/16 Sunday NO Racing
5/12/16 Thursday Practice
5/15/16 Sunday Race
5/19/16 Thursday Practice
5/22/16 Sunday Race
5/26/16 Thursday Practice
5/29/16 Sunday Race

June 6/2/16 Thursday Summer Series Starts
6/5/16 Sunday IL State Qualifing Race
6/9/16 Thursday Race - Summer Series  
6/12/16 Sunday Race
6/16/16 Thursday Race
6/19/16 Sunday Olympic Race Day FREE!
6/23/16 Thursday Race
6/26/16 Sunday NO Racing
6/30/16 Thursday Race

July 7/3/16 Sunday Race
7/7/16 Thursday Race
7/10/16 Sunday Race
7/14/16 Thursday Race
7/17/16 Sunday Race
7/21/16 Thursday Race
7/24/16 Sunday NO Racing
7/31/16 Sunday Race

August 08/040/16 Thursday Race
8/7/16 Sunday Race
8/11/16 Thursday Race
8/14/16 Sunday Race
8/18/16 Thursday Race
8/21/16 Sunday Race
8/25/16 Thursday Race
8/28/16 Sunday Race

September 9/1/16 Thursday Race
9/4/16 Sunday Race
9/8/16 Thursday Race
9/11/16 Sunday Race
9/15/16 Thursday Race
9/18/16 Sunday Race
9/22/16 Thursday Race
9/25/16 Sunday NO Racing
9/29/16 Thursday Race

October 10/2/16 Sunday Race
10/6/16 Thursday Summer Series Ends
10/9/16 Sunday Race
10/13/16 Thursday Practice
10/16/16 Sunday Race
10/20/16 Thursday Practice
10/23/16 Sunday Race
10/27/16 Thursday Practice
10/30/16 Sunday Race - Season Ends Track Awards

Waukegan BMX serves all of Northern
Illinois and is located at 2785 Yorkhouse
Road in Waukegan.  We will soon be
starting our 8th year of bicycle racing

at the track. BMX Racing is one of America’s fastest growing recreational sports.
Confidence building, total participation and family togetherness, are all the ingredients
for an exciting program. For a safe, fun-filled, action packed summer, combined
with some old fashioned heart pounding excitement, come to any of our races or
practices and find out how easy  it is to become part of the action.

BEGINNERS ONLY RACE
OTHER BEGINNERS OF THE SAME AGE

ALL RACES CONDUCTED UNDER THE SANCTION OF
THE NATIONAL BICYCLE LEAGUE

JOIN ANYTIME

FOR MORE INFORMATION CHECK OUT OUR WEB SITE

www.waukeganbmx.com
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PARK PLACE
Waukegan Township Park Place is a lively social center for adults 55 and over,
located at 414 South Lewis Avenue. Park Place offers a variety of services to enhance
the lives of Waukegan Township seniors. For more information, call 847-244-9242.
Visit our website at www.waukegantownship.com and become our fan on Facebook
at www.facebook/waukegantownship. 

UPCOMING TRIPS
For additional information, or to make your reservation, call 847-244-9242.

Milwaukee Zoo May 21, 2016
Visit the Zoo and bring the kids too! The Milwaukee County Zoo houses 1,800 ani-
mals and covers an area of 200 acres Know for its polar bears, gorillas and cheetahs,
the zoo is also home to one of the largest group of bonobos in one location outside
their native Democratic Republic of the Congo.   This visit to the zoo will feature a
wildlife presentation, boxed lunches, and two tickets to use on your choice of ride or
attraction including the Train, Zoomobile, Sea Loin Show, or Carousel.  Fee is $39 for
adults and $35 for children under 12.  Fees include transportation, entry, lunch and
two ride/attraction tickets.  The trip departs Park Place at 9 a.m. and returns around
3:30 p.m. 

Baseball, Bingo & Buffet! May 25, 2016
Enjoy a pregame all you can eat pregame buffet, bingo, and watching the White Sox
take on the Detroit Indians from lower box seats at US Cellular Field.  The Patio Buf-
fet features: Cajun chicken, fried chicken, hot dogs, BBQ r23ibs, hamburgers, salads,
and drinks.  The Patio opens at 11:40 a.m., Bingo at 12:00 a.m. and the game starts
at 1:10 p.m.    Bus Departs Park Place at 10:00 a.m.  Estimated return time will be
5:00 p.m.  Seats will be in the shade, so dress in layers! Fee of $65 per person
includes transportation, bingo session, pregame all you can eat buffet, and lower
box seats.

Cabaret Lunch Cruise June 28, 2016
Enjoy a luncheon cruise with live cabaret entrainment on the Spirit of Chicago! Visit
Navy Pier and cruise on lake Michigan.  Enjoy live Cabaret Entertainment, from show
to suns to jass standards on this 2 hour cruise with stunning views of the City of
Chicago.  Buffet will feature the following entrees: Roasted Salmon & Tilapia,
Chicken Parmesan Meatballs, Creamy Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Baked Ziti, Maple &
Mustard Glazed Pork Lion, and Roasted Broccoli.  Salad and dessert are also in-
cluded.  Trip Departs Park Place at 9:00 a.m. and return around 4 p.m. Fee of $75 per
person includes transportation, and cruise. 

Taste of Chicago Saturday, July 9, 2016
Explore the flavors of the world at Taste of Chicago!  Leave the driving to us, and
spend your day tasting food and enjoying beautiful Grant Park.  $19 fee covers
round trip transportation to the Festival.  

Air & Water Show August 20, 2016
This year the Chicago Air and Water Show celebrate 56 years of daredevil thrills in
the air and on the water at North Avenue Beach and along Chicago’s magnificent
lakefront on Lake Michigan. With Chicago's Skyline as a backdrop, audience num-
bers reach 2.2 million annually. $19 fee covers round trip transportation to the Fes-
tival.  There is no entry fee.  You may bring lawn chairs.  Gourmet Box Lunches are
available for an additional $12 fee. 

Chicago Cubs v Milwaukee Brewers August 18, 2016
Join us for a great game in Historic Wrigley Field!  The Chicago Cubs will take on the
Milwaukee Brewers.  Depart from Park Place at 11:00 a.m. for this 1:20 p.m. game.
$42 per person fee includes infield reserve seats and round trip transportation. 

LONG TERM TRAVEL
Midwestern Tour!  August 8-12, 2016
Visit the sites of Springfield Il ., St. Louis Mo., Hannibal Mo., DesMoines IA. and the
Amish Community near Ames IA! Enjoy the Lincoln Presidential Library and Mu-
seum, Korean War Memorial, St. Louis Arch and area attractions, lunch at the fa-
mous Sweeties Pies, Mark Twain sites, River Cruise on the Mark Twain Paddleboat,
Iowa State Fair and tour of the Amana Colonies. Trip departs August 8 and returns
August 12.  Fee of $879 per person includes 10 meals, hotel stays, attractions and
transportation.  

Cruising the Bahamas!
October 22, 2016- $1,499 - $1589 per person based on room category!  

SERVICES
•• AARP Safety Driving Class   • Fitness Room • Red Hat Society
• Art Groups/Crafters • Foot Care • Rules of the Road
• Bingo • Health/Wellness • Support Groups
• Chess/Dominos • Health Screenings         • Taxi Ticket/Transportation
• Book Club • Lawn & Snow Service  • Woodshop
• Technology Classes • Exercise Classes              • Yoga & Meditation
• Country Line Dancing • Quilting


